W40 pre?
W35
W40

M40
M45
M40
M35
M35
M40

W60 pre
W35
W40
W 35
W60 pre

M35
M35
M50
M55 pre

W35 pre?
W35 pre?

M40
M45
M40
M40
M45

GGB-HALLENMEETING, MAGGLINGEN, SA/SO, 3./4. FEBRUAR 2007

RESULTATE DER SMA-MASTERS

Resultate vom Samstag, 3. 2. 3007:

60 m
60 m Hi 84,0cm
60 m Hi 84,0cm

60 m
60 m
200 m
Stab
Weit
Weit

Claudia Wiederkehr
Lara Zamboni

Monica Pellegrinelli

Patrik Vergult
Valter Pagano
Patrik Vergult
Andreas Oberli
Olivier Berger

Pierre-André Bettex

Resultate vom Sonntag, 4. 2. 2007:

60 m
60 m HG 84,0cm
60 m HG 84,0cm
Stab
Weit

1500 m

Kugel 7,26 kg
Kugel 7,26 kg
Kugel 7,26 kg

RESULTATE AUSLANDISCHER MASTERS

Samstag
60 m

60 m

60 m
60m
200 m
800 m
Weit

Sonntag

Margaritha Dahler
Lara Zamboni
Monica Pellegrinelli
Petra Pechstein

Margaritha Dahler

Christophe Stauffer

Matthias Reichenbach

Urs Ruoss
Pino Pilotto

Emanuela Baggiolini

Emanuela Baggiolini

Igor Crispi

Reiner Wenk

Igor Crispi
Alessandro Simonelli

Reiner Wenk

67
70
65

64
58
64
70
69
64

47
70
65
Il
47

Il
70
57
52

72
72

66
60
66
64
60

LC Opfikon
GA Bellinzona
GA Bellinzona

LC Aue Baden
SA Lugano

LC Aue Baden
ST Bern LA
Lausanne-Sports

Lausanne-Sports

GG Bern
GA Bellinzona
GA Bellinzona
LC Basel
GG Bern

SEP La Chauxd F
TV Langgasse

TV BUtt. Schibb.
LC Luzern

CUS Cagliari ITA
CUS Cagliari ITA

Rovellasca ITA
TV Wehr GER
Rovellasca ITA
Giussano ITA

TV Wehr GER

8.18
9.19 (VL 9.22)
8.64 (Fi 8.89)

7.73
9.11
24.53
4.20
6.40
6.51

9.42
9.16 (VL 9.25)
8.55 (VL 8.65)
3.80m

3.92

10.26 m
11.54
8.56 m

8.25
59.44

7.46
7.57
23.87
4:51.87
6.43



M40 60m Igor Crispi 66 Rovellasca ITA 7.56
M45 60 m Ivan Naffzger 62  Strasbourg FRA  7.41 (VL 7.42)
M40 800 m Alessandro Simonelli 64  Giussano ITA 2:13.18



